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Opis produktu

Worki woreczki
strunowe torebki
100x100mm 100szt

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

EAN

Waga produktu z
opakowaniem
jednostkowym

Grubos¢

Rodzaj zamkniecia
Szerokos¢
Przeznaczenie

Dtugos¢

8,00 zt

atut, 100x100
5903364677091
5903364677091
0.1 kg

45 p
strunowe
10 cm
inne

10 cm
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